Water Meter Install/Plumbing 
on new building
Est. Date: 07/2019
Contract Amount: $ T&M
Contact: Don Loughman
(907) 225-9663

Wolverine Supply, Inc. Airport 
Roof Renovation
Est. Date: 10/2018
Contract Amount: $1,781,785.00 
Contact: Dean Holtmann
(907) 373-6572

Eighty-Eight Thousand One Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($88,100.00).  See attached 
Schedule of Values for Itemized quote for services requested.

N/A

None

Ketchikan Mechanical, Inc.

Tim Jurczak, Project Superintendent

CONE23516

(907) 225-9466

1220 Copper Ridge Lane, Ketchikan, AK. 99901

Ketchikan, Alaska

September 30 20

Tim Jurczak of Ketchikan Mechanical, Inc.

30th September 20

June 6, 2022

Ketchikan Mechanical, Inc.

1220 Copper Ridge Lane, Ketchikan, AK 99901

x
Alaska

Eighty-Eight Thousand One Hundred
88,100.00

June 15, 2021.

Ketchikan Mechanical, Inc.

Tim Jurczak, Project Superintendent

September 30, 2020

BID /Schedule of Values
Date

9/30/2020

Bid #

868

Petersburg Schools
PO Box 289
Petersburg, AK 99833

Due Date

10/15/2020

Project

Stedman Elementary Water Heater Bid